"PROJECT FEATURE

PROJECT TITLE
LOCATION

SCOPE OF WORK
Bill No. |

Bill No. 2

Bill No. 3

Bill No. 4

Bill No. §

Bill Nc. 6

Bill No. 7

Bill No. 8

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT
SOURCES OF FUNDING
TOTAL PROJECT COST

PROJECT DURATION

1.01
1.02

2.01
2.02

3.01
3.02
303
3.04
3.05

401
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.06

5.01
5.02
5.03
504
5.05

6.01
6.02

7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.12
713
7.14

8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07

: Construction of Security Fence and Gates along Bonifacio Drive

: South Harbor Expanded Port Zone (SHEPZ), South Harbor, Port Area, Manila

General Expenses

Mobilization / Demobilization
Construction Safety and Health
Demolition / Removal Works
Demolition / Removal Works
Hauling and disposal works
Construction of Steel Gate
Excavation

Base course, Item 201 (50mm thk.)
Grade 40 reinforcements
Concreting works

Metal Works

Construction of CHB Wall Fence
Excavation
Base course, Item 201 (50mm thk.)
Grade 40 reinforcements
Concreting works
Metal Works

150mm CHB

Construction of Steel Gate with Guard Outpost
Excavation

Base course, Item 201 (50mm thk_)
Grade 40 reinforcements
Concreting works
Metal Works

Paint Works
CHB Wall and concrete walis
Metal / steel surface

Construction of Guard Outpost
Concrete Cutting / Breaking
Demolition / Removal Works
Excavation

Base course, Item 201 (50mm thk.)
Grade 40 reinforcements
Concreting works

150mm CHB Walls
Windows

Signage

Electrical Works

Plumbing Works

Plumbing Fixtures
Tile Works

Painting Works

Renovation of Existing Guardhouse
Concrete Breaking

100mm CHB

Plumbing Works

Plumbing Fixtures

Dry Wall

Tile Works

Painting Works

: Php 24,025,904.71
PPA Corporate Fund
: Php 24,746,681.85

270 Calendar Days




